ZAI LAB LTD

ZAlI LAB LTD

ISIN: US98887Q1040

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
20.08 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.43% (-0.93)

ISIN uUs98887Q1040
Symbol ZLAB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,910 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

20.08 USD (400)
20.45 USD (100)
20.40 USD
21.18 USD
19.99 USD
21.01 USD
20.628576 USD
1,891,104
39,080,950.74
16,533

WKN: 98887Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98887Q1040&ID_NOTATION=198353667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c18a0fe093b8f1e6f0168681eb4193c1b36b2c3001ca443432311c76766a2885&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=635a29508a11fae82&time=1715614146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7350be67e9757340d61802a9a37d14eb7cef5c49677de9abd3a2d9a091c676dc&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b21ac1f19b0348f23&time=1715614146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1f00644a080de3cc0c4c8e6482056756f1c4fc1eaf5a5a78cd541d0a0d09778&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5584fb73fbf31dde3&time=1715614146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b59b973ecffd1e6f832548056da451d3304c0080c7a63dc26e3776dbdf47668&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4309811e725b69aea&time=1715614146&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcb33c03db58712e180b27e72373e672f9192f46da8f4e45cf0c7904bbba78fa&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85595646873c64149&time=1715614146&tool=RSC

ZAI LAB LTD

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
20.08 USD

Difference

General attributes

-4.43% (-0.93)

ISIN Us98887Q1040
Symbol ZLAB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,910 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.08 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 20.45 USD (100)
Open 20.40 USD
High 21.18 USD
Low 19.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.01 USD
VWAP 20.628576 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,891,104
Trading volume 39,080,950.74
Number of trades 16,533
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -28.72% -46.47% -86.56%
Perf (abs.) -8.09 -17.43 -129.37
Beta 2.15 1.95 1.69

Volatility 66.28 65.34 84.34

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/10 22:26 18.70 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/10 08:06 18.80 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 20.08 USD

Munich 2024/05/10 08:17 18.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/10 18:12 19.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/10 19:30 19.10 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/10 08:21 18.60 EUR

18.25 USD (1,493,274
15.86 USD (667,783
20.08 USD (666,567
24.38 USD (574,194

27.87 USD (2024/01/04
13.48 USD (2024/04/18
37.92 USD (2023/06/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.48 USD (2024/04/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.00

39.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5
3
16,533
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=198353667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198752399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932300

ZAI LAB LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

®
LAI-23

Contact Details
ZAl LAB

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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